
Advising as Teaching: Enhancing Faculty and Full-time 
Advising Alliances to Serve Students 

Monday, March 1, 12:00—1:00 
 

Faculty Well-Being: Working Minds Part 2 - Suicide 
Prevention in the Workplace by Tami Long 

Tuesday, March 2, 1:00—2:30 
 

eLearning: Tips for Successful Online Course  
Delivery - Communication by Samira Laouzai 

Wednesday, March 3, 10:00–11:30  
 

Teaching Foundations: Basic Skills for Teaching  
by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, March 3, 12:10—1:00 
 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare:  
Values & Ethics by Allison Shorten, Peter Bosworth   

Thursday, March 4, 12:00—1:00 
 

Global Awareness: Addressing Student Concerns  
with Cross-cultural Sensitivity by Melissa Hawkins 

Thursday, March 4, 1:00—2:30 
 

Accessibility: The Intersection of ADA/504 and Program 
Technical Standards by Allison Solomon 

Tuesday, March 9, 9:00—10:00 
 

eLearning: Universal Design for Learning  
by Samira Laouzai, Courtney Felton 

Tuesday, March 9, 11:00–12:30  
 

Global Awareness: Safe Zone by Michelle Allen 
Wednesday, March 10, 10:00—12:00 

 

Teaching Foundations: Organizing an Effective  
Lecture Presentation by Tino Unlap 
Wednesday, March 10, 12:10—1:00 

 

eLearning: Applying the Quality Matters Rubric  
by Randi Kirkland, Samira Laouzai 

Thursday, March 11 and Friday, March 12, 9:00–1:00  
 

Mental Health Matters: Supporting Student  
Mental Health During COVID-19 by Angela Stowe 

Thursday, March 11, 1:00—2:00 
 

Career Influencer Network: Career Planning and  
Career Launch by UAB Career Center 

Tuesday, March 16, 1:00—2:00 
 

eLearning: Canvas Assignments and Speedgrader 
(Feedback) by Jerad Watson, Samira Laouzai 

Wednesday, March 17, 11:00–12:30  
 

Teaching Foundations: Effective Use of Team Teaching  
by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, March 17, 12:10—1:00 
 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: Roles & 
Responsibilities by Allison Shorten, Peter Bosworth   

Thursday, March 18, 12:00—1:00 
 

Mental Health Matters: QPR Suicide Gatekeeper  
Training by Consuelo Click 

Thursday, March 18, 1:00—2:30 
 

Mental Health Matters: Checking in When You’re 
Concerned by Lisa Schwiebert, Jennifer Griffin, Angela Stowe 

Friday, March 19, 9:00—10:30 
 

Faculty Wellbeing: Mindfulness Practices to Cultivate 
Personal Resilience by Michael Wiederman 

Friday, March 19, 11:00—12:00 
 

Teaching Writing: Organizing Successful Peer  
Reviews by Amy Cates, Jerad Watson 

Monday, March 22, 10:00—11:00 
 

Career Influencer Network: Career Planning  
and Career Launch by UAB Career Center 

Monday, March 22, 1:00—2:00 
 

eLearning: Instructional Materials for Online and Hybrid 
Courses by Samira Laouzai 

Tuesday, March 23, 1:00–2:30  
 

UAB Libraries: Birmingham as a Building Block- Resources 
for Learning and Teaching with the City by Brooke Becker 

Wednesday, March 24, 10:00—11:00 
 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: Reacting to  
and Navigating through Team Conflicts 

Wednesday, March 24, 12:00—1:00 
 

Teaching Foundations: The Use of Scholarship to  
Enhance Teaching by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, March 24, 12:10—1:00 
 

Teaching Effectiveness: Using Video  
by Brian Moon 

Thursday, March 25, 10:00—11:30 
 

Teaching Effectiveness: Asking Questions  
by Scott Phillips 

Friday, March 26, 11:00—12:30 
 

Global Awareness: Helping International Students  
Avoid Plagiarism by Melissa Hawkins 

Tuesday, March 30, 10:00—11:30 
 

Interprofessional Teams in Healthcare: Using Team 
Conflicts for Better Decision-making and Outcomes 

Wednesday, March 31, 12:00—1:00 
 

Teaching Foundations: Seven Habits of  
the Most Successful Teachers by Tino Unlap 

Wednesday, March 31, 12:10—1:00 
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